available for inspection at the Registered Office of the

Company and apart from placing before Annual General

Meeting.

(3) Proposal of the allottees or their associates and relatives, Directors or Key Management personnel to subscribe
to the offer:
The proposed allottee for preferential issue of 2,75,000 (Two lakhs and seventy-five thousand only) Convertible warrants
referred to in the resolution, belongs to the promoter group.

The said allottee proposes to subscribe for the total 2,75,000 (Two lakhs and seventy-five thousand only) convertible warrants.

(4) Identity of the proposed allottees and percentage of Pre and Post Preferential issue capital that may be held by
them:

Sl Name of the Pre issue Post
No. proposed allottee holding details Warrants  issue

proposed holding details